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Sergeant Krista Greydanus Washington State Patrol PO Box 42611 Olympia WA 98504 253-313-8732 krista.greydanus@wsp.wa.gov

Officer Justin Cripe Des Moines Police Department 21900 11th Avenue S Des Moines WA 98198 206-496-4091 jcripe@desmoineswa.gov
Officer Jon Huber Seattle Police Department Coordinator PO Box 34986 Seattle WA 98124 206-819-4410 jonathon.huber@seattle.gov
Deputy Jason Hudson King County Sheriff's Office Coordinator 16720 SE 271st #100 Covington WA 98042 206-477-0078 jason.hudson@kingcounty.gov
Sergeant Courtney Stewart Washington State Patrol 811 E Roanoke Street Seattle WA 98102 206-720-3040 courtney.stewart@wsp.wa.gov

Deputy Dave Frederick Benton County Sheriff's Office 7122 W Okanogan PL, Bldg. B Kennewick WA 99336 509-591-1411 david.frederick@co.benton.wa.us

Officer Mike Thomas Spokane Police Department 1100 W Mallon Avenue Spokane WA 99260 509-625-4100 mthomas@spokanepolice.org

Trooper Jeff Heath Washington State Patrol 11018 NE 51st Circle Vancouver WA 98682 360-869-1264 jeffrey.heath@wsp.wa.gov
Sergeant Joe Riggers Klickitat County Sheriff's Office 205 S Columbus Goldendale WA 98620 509-773-4547 joer@co.klickitat.wa.us

Sergeant Mike Harris Chelan County Sheriff's Office 401 Washington Street #1 Wenatchee WA 98801 509-630-7512 mike.harris@co.chelan.wa.us
Trooper Tom Moberg Washington State Patrol 2822 Euclid Avenue Wenatchee WA 98001 509-682-8118 tom.moberg@wsp.wa.gov

Trooper Chad Bosman Washington State Patrol 3860 Airport Way Bellingham WA 98226 360-676-2007 chad.bosman@wsp.wa.gov
Officer Mark Brinkman Lynnwood Police Department PO Box 5008 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-754-3492 mbrinkman@ci.lynnwood.wa.us

Deputy Rob Corn Kitsap County Sheriff's Office 614 Division Street Port Orchard WA 98366 360-337-7101 rcorn@co.kitsap.wa.us
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